
Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

207.AM HARMONY & SALMON 
CREEK 

 

 

  

      

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

  

   

   

 

7:00 AM 1380 Furlong Rd 

7:08 AM OCCIDENTAL RD & JONIVE RD (ENE) 

7:21 AM Dirt Pull-Out Just Past Tyrone Rd   (NIS) 

7:30 AM MONTE RIO SKATE PARK - USE BUS LOOP 

7:33 AM Bohemian Hwy & Tyrone Rd 

7:40 AM BOHEMIAN HWY & MARKET ST (WNW) 

7:46 AM BOHEMIAN HWY & COLEMAN VALLEY RD (NNW) 

7:50 AM Harmony Elem School 

8:10 AM 17190 Bodega Hwy (BODEGA CASINO) 

8:15 AM BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN (S) 

8:20 AM Salmon Creek Middle School 

  

Run: 
 

207.E1 HARMONY & SALMON 
CREEK THURS 

 

 

  

      

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

  

   

   

 

1:10 PM Harmony Elem School 

1:19 PM Bohemian Hwy @ Howards Station Cafe R/L 

1:24 PM Bohemian Hwy & Sylvania Ave 

1:25 PM T/A ON MARKET ST 

1:25 PM MARKET ST & BOHEMIAN HWY (SW) 

1:31 PM Dirt Pull-Out Just Past Tyrone Rd   (NIS) 

1:36 PM MONTE RIO SKATE PARK - USE BUS LOOP 

2:01 PM 17150 Taylor Ln 

2:04 PM 17291 TAYLOR LN 

2:06 PM TAYLOR LN - JUST BEFORE JOY RD 

2:18 PM 17190 Bodega Hwy (BODEGA CASINO) 

2:24 PM BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN (S) 

2:30 PM JONIVE RD & FIORI LN (ESE) 

2:38 PM 1380 Furlong Rd 

2:39 PM 1112 Furlong Rd 

  
 

 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

 

 

Run: 
 

 

207.PM1 HARMONY & SALMON 
CREEK 

 

 

  

      

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

  

   

   

 

3:15 PM Harmony Elem School 

3:24 PM Bohemian Hwy @ Howards Station Cafe R/L 

3:29 PM Bohemian Hwy & Sylvania Ave 

3:30 PM T/A ON MARKET ST 

3:30 PM MARKET ST & BOHEMIAN HWY (SW) 

3:36 PM Dirt Pull-Out Just Past Tyrone Rd   (NIS) 

3:41 PM MONTE RIO SKATE PARK - USE BUS LOOP 

4:06 PM 17150 Taylor Ln 

4:09 PM 17291 TAYLOR LN 

4:11 PM TAYLOR LN - JUST BEFORE JOY RD 

4:23 PM 17190 Bodega Hwy (BODEGA CASINO) 

4:29 PM BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN (S) 

4:35 PM JONIVE RD & FIORI LN (ESE) 

4:43 PM 1380 Furlong Rd 

4:44 PM 1112 Furlong Rd 

  
 

 


